(08in1n3)  wef _ — < /
ASS.REC.BY: /Yereef ( 14&/ 2006 Z&’/UVLJ P
ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: - Veh No: 5/% ,q 7w_?c ~ YrRegn: ?@j///!i/
Estimated Cost: Type: I.Jl Cycle / Bus /Van / Lorry | Taxi/ Prlme Mover |
oD/ @WS [TP RES /OD RES [ EVA [ INV/ MV Truck / Trailer or ()
ToInspect Vehicle No: 5‘/1/}4 7 ‘(? C Make: M% J hq-fb&l)o-o{é g/?c /9 6
at Workshop m/s /,g 0 M MmB .
of _ J _
Insured: {Mgﬁjé M
Policy No. _
Claims No.  ©10023024/CH
Sum Insured: Excess:

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its * N/S (015

repair at the time of inspection.

ek &

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rport: a Canmstent‘? Yes or No
GIA | PR Seen: o Consistent? : Yes or No
Est. Repairs: C} days Res: Yes or No
Lum Sum: 7’0 % 3 Val: Yes or No

6114
Vehicle: IN/OUT

L70%2[28¢

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Date: Person Contacted:

A/C:  Insured/Std/NI/NA
T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Colour %4 bl
Sp.Reading } 'L (] g]//

Eng/No: e e
Cho TIMEBM4HNLA 0303 778
Gen. Cond: fl | Fair / Poor | Burnt

Steering: | Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: | mmed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil r@ STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: E:
R: 20 _(/// £
BS / DUN | EXNOVA, FS/LIZA | MIC |'OHTSU/ PIR/ § umﬁ
TOYO/ YOKO or
R/Bal. g mm " RiBal. ' mm

L/Bal. L/Bal.

&
D.OA. ’2,‘7,/06/7/;”_ DOl 20//0’/%}

Survey held at

Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear / OIS | N/S | UIC | Rooftop or

Aear L

The UIC | Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due fo colhsmn

Action / Instruction

VAT Y4 Lﬁﬁ/?
NI L))o ”
3926

Date f T_ir_ne !

Ik

WY Y 15500 m//»// W fe -

Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report

]

1)
Date/Time, File Return to?

2 T17/23-typist

: Final Report

Report Format: TP
Lump Sum HB4($ 15,500 )

,i L

Add Fee:

(red 15,395.52, 49%)

Days Of Repair: __9__
Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Transportation:
:Sitelnsp ($  )_s+Rs_sl B
D: Interview (% ) Phows -
I:l:Tech. Invs ($ _ _): Others ) _____'
D:Weekend ¢




> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date: .
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
617A

SNA749C

No

26 Jun 2023

MAZDA

MAZDA3 5-DOOR HATCHBACK 1.5L SP.6EAT
Blue

2015

P520328968
JM6BM44A8G0323798
88.0kW (118 bhp)
$18,097.00

20 Nov 2015

20 Nov 2015

1
$13,097.00 &y I3

Yes
19 Nov 2025
$7,858.00

19 Nov 2025

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10
$56,001.00
$13,437.00
$21,295.00

'];|_'I_E infc;rmation contained hereinis correct as at 26 Jun 2023

OK



Jsed MAZDA 3 Cars | Singapore Car Prices & Listing - Sgcarmart

sccormart
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o @

Jew Cars Used Cars

Carloan RentalCars Sell Cars Directory Products

Insurance Articles Forum Resources

- te -H inanci )
Post an Advertisement Low Interest Rate In-House Loan by GV Cars Financing «m;; N LUNG AUTO
-
of cor sa

Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

e e soiDl | | /B Pttty Hosee
. g One Stop Car Hub

Low Interest Rate
Finance, Insurance, Workshop

Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling

«Back (1 2 ) Next »

GV Automobile Centre  StarAd il
A New and Used Cars M

Sort by bageﬁostea_ﬂ "_20' E_l results/page

. I
22 vehicles &) MazpA3 Any Category r_l Advanced Search (G Search
Make Maodel Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status
Search Selection MAZDA 3 Any Any 2015 Any Any Any Available
Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof $42,500 $14,610 fyr 15-Dec-2015 1,496 cc 99,000 km Sedan Available
Great Handling And Comfortable Ride, Low Fuel Consumption 17.5km/L. Well Maintained And Excellent Condition. No Repair Needed! Se... m
Posted: 26-Jun-2023 .
Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof $41,800 $14,420 fyr 09-Dec-2015 1,496 cc 128,000 km Sedan Available
Cheapest In The Market With Guaranteed Buyback At $9,500 At End Of COE. Depreciation At $12,000+ Only. Rare 1 Owner with Full Re...
Posted: 26-Jun-2023
Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof $41,500 $14,560 [yr 19-Nov-2015 1,496 cc 71,434 km Sedan Available
Lowest mileage 71434km! Service by Mazda Agent since day one! Full records to show! Only 1 owner! Look no further! Definitely the be...
Posted; 25-Jun-2023
Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof £41,800 415,320 /yr 15-0ct-2015 1,496 cc 82,660 km Sedan Available
Ja—
1 Owner! Very Low Mileage! Highest Spec Mazda 3 Equipped With Sunroof, HUD, NAV, Smart Keyless, Electrical Seats, Beautiful Black P...
Posted: 25-Jun-2023
BE o= - .’ -
GET YOUR | Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!
| | COE Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an
RENEWAL | approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.
LOA
Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof $40,399 $14,020 (yr 30-Dec-2015 1,496 cc 68,000 km Sedan Available
Our Car Will Be Your Best Decision!Quality Over Anything Elsel AA & STA Welcome!FULL Loan Available.Call Us Now! W
Posted: 25-Jun-2023
Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof $42,800 $15,200 /yr 17-Nov-2015 1,496 cc 103,688 km Sedan Available
Very Rare! 1 Owner, White Color, Low Mileage, Deluxe Model In Fully Stock Condition. The Most Highly Sought After White Exterior With... o
Ka-Hup Vehicles Trading
Posted: 24-Jun-2023
Compare $41,555 $13,890 fyr 31-Dec-2015 1,496 cc 118,000 km Hatchback Available

1ttps:ﬁwww.sgcarmart.com/ used_cars/listing.

php?RGD=201 5&MOD=MAZDA 3 &RPG=20&VEH=0&...

26-Jun-
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2PCS
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LEANG AUTOMOTIVE
BLK 1 KAKI BIKIT AVE 6 #01-68
AUTOBAY S'PORE 417883 HP 90286516

VEHICLE No: SNA 749C

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING /¢4
TAILGATE god by
TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH era
TAILGATE 'MAZDA 3' EMBLEM /.2t
TAILGATE 'SKYACTIVE' EMBLEM  AAA

TAILGATE REAR LOGO A
TAILGATE REFLECTORS @$386.00 (/&
TAILGATE INNER LOCK ? /7w
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 41
TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 7M
REAR BUMPER e
REAR BUMPER BEAM tu-

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$35.00 /A

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @$45.00 CAA

REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @$190.00 s /et A
REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR RINGS @5$10.50 /.24
REAR BUMPER INNER UNDER LOWER RETAINER &/
REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH N/S e

REAR BUMPER TOW COVERS @525.00 g ;J

REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELDS @$98.50 ¢ (29,1

RAER END PANEL 9%db e
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Ty
TAILLAMPS @$755.00 i
TAILLAMP GASKETS @$15.00 AAA
TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @$295.00 A
REAR EXHAUST W/CHROME Lottt
REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING AAA

REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD Lnf
CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE Atz
REAR FLOOR PANEL ..

REAR FLOOR PANELTOP BOARD  (d/A

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP TOOLS SPONGE  [)/A
REAR FENDERS $915.00 ‘=
REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @5$245.00 A N

FRONT BUMPER > /%
FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER Su

FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE COVERS @5$10.00 A1 ¢
FRONT BUMPER BEAM AnsF

FRONT BUMPER BEAM PROTECTOR T rn

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$35.00

FRONT BUMPER INNER TOP RETAINER AL
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @$358.00 AN
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISHS @$105.00 7w

gl

26/6(1V7
oé/g YA m)(

$86.80 —
$1,363.00—
$332.20
$34.60 —
$62.50 .~
$60.00 .~
$772.00—
$160.70 —
$248.60 x
$153.20_~
$1,124.00 —
$577.00—
$70.00
$90.00 —
$380:00—"
$21.00 —
$142.90 _—
$132.50 X
$50.00 —
$197.00.~
$435.70—
$119.20
$1,510.00X
$30.00—
$590.00 X
$1,486.60 —
$35.00 _~
$182.00
$1,372.00~"
$1,045.00
$298.00
$322.60
$1,830.00
$490.00 ’
$1,045.20 —
$28.00 X
$20.00—

$112.00
$716.00 X
$210.00



1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC

1PC
1PC
1SET
1SET
1PC
1PC
1SET
1PC
1BOL
1SET

Ona
Cets

FRONT GRILLE
FRONT GRILLE LOGO

FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDINGS @$205 CAA

FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH Qe

HEADLAMPS @$3800.00 botdor cra

BONNET I8

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL -

FRONT FENDER [

S.NETT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT ALA
ALA

REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD cLIPS

REAR BUMPER CLIPS AN
REAR LICENCE PLATE (i A
REAR END PANEL SEALANT ALA

REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR A1
FRONT LICENCE PLATE sce
RADIATOR COOLANT A
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS e

TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR EXHAUST
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK

TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT

TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT

TO REFILL AIR CON GAS

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

1976 x2 = £9¢ 7

$657.00 _—"

$105.00
$410.00 ~

$222.80 ~

$7,600.00

$842.00 ¢
$445.00 vz
$386.00 (~

$29,356.90

LESS 20%

41
A1

AN
i

TOTAL

$23,485.52

$40.00 _~
$40.00
$40.00 X
$40.00 _~
$40.00 _~
$50.00 .
$100.00 X_
$40.00 20
$20.00 X
$40.00—"

$50.00 30
$80.00 SV
$150.00 1 20
$100.00 &)

$100.00 4
$180.00 /9
$100.00 ¢
$100.00 X%
$380.00 X
$120.00%

— e

; . . ':_." & noii ;-y‘

$2,800.00 /LD
$2,800.00 /&)
$30,895.52




