Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 15,500

## > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: <b>Vehicle Details</b>	617A
Vehicle No.:	SNA749C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Jun 2023
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 5-DOOR HATCHBACK 1.5L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	P520328968
Chassis No.:	JM6BM44A8G0323798
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,097.00
Original Registration Date:	20 Nov 2015
First Registration Date:	20 Nov 2015
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,097.00 beys
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	19 Nov 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$7,858.00
COE Expiry Date:	19 Nov 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$56,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$13,437.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$21,295.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Jun 2023

## sgcarmart

Articles Forum Insurance **Products** Directory **Rental Cars** Sell Cars Car Loan **Used Cars New Cars** 

> Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD!

Low Interest Rate In-House Loan by GV Cars Financing



\$0 Downpayment. Loan by GV Cars Financing at 3.28% p.a. Low Interest Rate GV Automobile Centre StarAd



Advanced Search C

22 vehicles

Post an Ad

MAZDA 3

Model

Ways of Selling

Price

Depreciation Any

« Back (12) Next »

Reg Date 2015

Any Category

Any

Eng Cap

Anv

Status Veh Type

Available

Search

Search Selection

MAZDA 3

Make

Advertiser Login

\$14,610 /yr

15-Dec-2015

99,000 km 1.496 cc

Sedan

Sort by Date Posted V 20 V results/page

Available

Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof Great Handling And Comfortable Ride, Low Fuel Consumption 17.5km/L. Well Maintained And Excellent Condition. No Repair Needed! Se.

\$42,500

Any

PREMIUM AD

Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof

\$41,800

\$14,420 /yr

09-Dec-2015

128,000 km 1,496 cc

Sedan

Available

Cheapest In The Market With Guaranteed Buyback At \$9,500 At End Of COE. Depreciation At \$12,000+ Only. Rare 1 Owner With Full Re...

Posted: 26-Jun-2023



Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof

\$41,500

\$14,560 /yr

19-Nov-2015

1,496 cc

71,434 km

Sedan

Available

Lowest mileage 71434km! Service by Mazda Agent since day one! Full records to show! Only 1 owner! Look no further! Definitely the be...

Posted: 25-Jun-2023



Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof

\$41,800

\$15,320 /yr

15-Oct-2015

1.496 cc

82,660 km

Sedan

Available

1 Owner! Very Low Mileage! Highest Spec Mazda 3 Equipped With Sunroof, HUD, NAV, Smart Keyless, Electrical Seats. Beautiful Black P...

Posted: 25-Jun-2023



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof

\$40,399

\$14,020 /yr

30-Dec-2015

1.496 cc

68,000 km

Sedan

Available PREMIUM AD

Our Car Will Be Your Best Decision!Quality Over Anything Else!AA & STA Welcome!FULL Loan Available.Call Us Now!

Posted: 25-Jun-2023



Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe Sunroof

\$42,800

\$15,200 /yr

17-Nov-2015

1,496 cc

103,688 km

Sedan

Available

Very Rare! 1 Owner, White Color, Low Mileage, Deluxe Model In Fully Stock Condition. The Most Highly Sought After White Exterior With...

Ka-Hup Vehicles Trading Posted: 24-Jun-2023

Compare

\$41,555

\$13,890 /yr

31-Dec-2015

1,496 cc

118,000 km

Hatchback

Available

PREMIUM AD

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used\_cars/listing.php?RGD=2015&MOD=MAZDA 3&RPG=20&VEH=0&...

## LEANG AUTOMOTIVE BLK 1 KAKI BIKIT AVE 6 #01-68 AUTOBAY S'PORE 417883 HP 90286516

VEHICLE No: SNA 749C

		+
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING ALL	\$86.80 —
1PC	TAILGATE BOLG TO	\$1,363.00
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CAL	\$332.20
1PC	TAILGATE 'MAZDA 3' EMBLEM	\$34.60
1PC	TAILGATE 'SKYACTIVE' EMBLEM	\$62.50
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO  ALL	\$60.00
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$386.00	\$772.00
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK P/INI	\$160.70
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 44	\$248.60 ×
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 1M	\$153.20
1PC	REAR BUMPER	\$1,144.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER BEAM Suf	\$577.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$35.00	\$70.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$45.00	\$90.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$190.00 Nolfuekon	\$380:00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR RINGS @\$10.50	\$21.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER INNER UNDER LOWER RETAINER	\$142.90
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH N/S	\$132.50
2PCS	REAR BUMPER TOW COVERS @\$25.00	\$50.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELDS @\$98.50 De Torn	\$197.00
1PC	RAER END PANEL Polson	\$435.70
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$119.20
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$755.00	\$1,510.00
2PCS	TAILLAMP GASKETS @\$15.00	\$30.00
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$295.00	\$590.00 💢
1PC	REAR EXHAUST W/CHROME Suffer	\$1,486.60
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	\$35.00
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD SULF	\$182.00
1PC	CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE Sufferi	\$1,372.00
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$1,045.00
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD TOTAL	\$298.00
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP TOOLS SPONGE TOIN	\$322.60
2PCS	REAR FENDERS \$915.00	\$1,830.00 🗡
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$245.00	\$490.00 ×
1PC	FRONT BUMPER P 3/13/1	\$1,045.20
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	\$28.00 🗶
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE COVERS @\$10.00 M.S	\$20.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	\$577.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM PROTECTOR 10-11	\$86.80
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$35.00 Serf	\$70.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER INNER TOP RETAINER CM	\$112.00
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$358.00	\$716.00 🗴
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISHS @\$105.00 TWI	\$210.00
	STATE OF THE STATE	W

26/6(2) 26/6(2) 2/5 # 15,500/ 9 days.

1PC 1PC 2PCS 1PC 2PCS 1PC 1PC 1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDINGS @\$205 CA FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH HEADLAMPS @\$3800.00 kilder cae 29 BONNET FRONT SUPPORT PANEL FRONT FENDER  S.NETT.	U 976 XZ Z & PSG· Z LESS 20	\$657.00 \$105.00 \$410.00 \$222.80 \$7,600.00 \$842.00 \times \$445.00 \times \$386.00 \times \$29,356.90 \$23,485.52
1PC 1PC 1SET 1SET 1PC 1PC 1SET 1PC 1BOL 1SET	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS REAR BUMPER CLIPS REAR LICENCE PLATE REAR END PANEL SEALANT REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR FRONT LICENCE PLATE RADIATOR COOLANT FRONT BUMPER CLIPS  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  FRONT BUMPER CLIPS  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  ALL  A		\$40.00 \( \times \) \$100.00 \( \times \) \$40.00 \( \times \)
	TO CHECK WIRING TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR EXHAUST TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT TO REFILL AIR CON GAS LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	TOTAL	\$50.00 30 \$80.00 50 \$150.00 120 \$100.00 60 \$180.00 100 \$180.00 100 \$100.00 X \$100.00 X \$120.00 X \$2,800.00 1500 \$2,800.00 1500 \$30,895.52

## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis • No illegal modification(s) is allowed

- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: